
unit 10 Leeming House

created on Plotted Scale - 1:1,000

MERSSHA
PDSA CS

C
A

FF
È

 
N

E
R

O

THE BODY SHOP

H.SAMUEL

SANTANDER

LLOYDS BANK

BR
EI

TL
IN

G

MONTBLANC
BOUTIQUE

     EE

NEW BALANCE

R
U

SS
E

& 
BR

O
M

LE

G
AN

M
IN

T 
VE

LVVA

VACANTVACANT

N
O

BO
D

Y'
S 

C

SE
A

BOOM BATTLE BAR

C
AF

FÈ
 C

O
N

VACANT
VACVACVACANT

ENT

ENT

SUBWAY  

FUTONCOMPANY

LI
FE

 4
 C

U
TS

EN
T

VA
C

AN
T 

  

SAINSBURY'SLOCAL

WILLIAM HILL 

EN
TFA

FA
 C

HAVA
CAN

TZA
IN

ST
ORE

TS
U

JI
R

I

H
E

R
B

A
LI

S
T

FA
N

TA
SI

A

A
L

S
A

IN
T

THE IVY
ASIA (2 LEVELS) 

VA
C

AN
T

THE IVYRESTAURANT(2 LEVELS) 

C
AV

AN
I M

EN
SW

EA
R

 

HIP
CLOTHING

VA
N

S

   
   

   
EN

T 
   

 

BRAV-
ISSIMO  

PAUL
CALDER
DENTAL

ENT

VA

TH
E

 C
U

T 
&

 C
R

A
FT

VA
C

AN
T

VA
C

AN
T 

   
  

SW
EA

TY
 B

ET
TY

   

ADMIRAL CASINO

 EMPIRECAFE

VA
C

AN
T

VA
C

AN
T

VA
C

AN
T

BOODLES
JEWELER

FR
E

D
P

E
R

R
Y

B
A

R
B

O
U

R

A
C

E
 &

TA
TES
IZ

E
?

H
AR

VE
Y 

N
IC

H
O

LS
( 5

 L
EV

EL
S 

)

VACANT

SWISSLY
CAFÉ

BETFRED ENT

LISA STAR
NAILS

ATELIER

TOTALLY
WICKED

NY
NAILS

KIRKGATE MARKET

PHONE
FOR
YOU

GREGGS RUDE
STUDIOS

THE
GENERAL

ELLIOT

O
NE

 B
EY

O
ND

   
   

   
EN

T 
 SC

O
PE

VA
CA

NT

SOHO NAILS  

EU
R

O
EX

C
H

AN
G

E

C
AS

H
C

O
N

VE
R

TE
R

S

SH
O

EZ
O

N
E

VACANT

BRITISH HEART

   FOUNDATION

TRAVELLING  
MAN                  

   
   

   
   

M
C

 
   

  N
O

O
D

LE
 

   
   

 K
IN

G

 P
O

U
N

D
BA

KE
RY

 L
AD

BR
O

KE
S

   
   

  B
R

O
W

N
S 

 J
EW

EL
LE

R
S

VA
CA

NT

KI
TT

Y 
C

AF
E 

 

FLANNELS

ENT

SUPERDRUG

 R
AM

SD
EN

S

U
N

D
ER

R
ED

EV
EL

O
PM

EN
T

EV
EL

O
PM

EN
T

JD SPORTS           

ENT
FOOT LOCKER               

65
-6

8

1

428

58
-6

0

19

64
56

-5
7

52
-5

3

BR
IG

G
AT

E

50
-5

1

54
-5

5

13
3-

13
7

42
-4

9

1

12-14 16-18
10

7-9

36

17
4

6 8

GEORGE STREET

54
-5

6
58

60
-6

14 1615

50
-5

2

2-3

4

61

22

70

24

69

72

11
-1

2

43
-4

7
49

-5
1

57
60

59

18 20

68
67

6
FISH STREET

7

11
2-

11
4

10
7-

11
1

63 64

KING EDWARD STREET

11
5-

12
6

4

65 66

37
-3

9

10

V
IC

A
R

 L
A

N
E

41

731
-3

3
35

9
8

5

21
2

6

16-17

15

13

118

119

120

121
19

18

30
32

-3
4

10

8-9

12
9-

13
1

13
2

KIRKGATE
127-135

11-12

00 50 m50 m 100 m100 m © Crown Copyright and database rights 2026 OS AC0000829429© Crown Copyright and database rights 2026 OS AC0000829429


